
CPUC Utility Rate Case Plan Workshop #2:  

Standardization of GRC Filings 

Wednesday, October 7, 2020:  10am to 4pm 

Virtual Meeting via WebEx – Will be recorded 

Agenda* 

 

Item Facilitator Time 

Introduction CPUC 10:00 – 10:15 (15 min) 

Master Data Request Hannah Keller (PG&E) 10:15 – 10:40 (25 min) 

Joint Comparison Exhibit Greg Holisko (PG&E) 10:40 – 11:05 (25 min) 

Break  11:05 – 11:15 (10 min) 

Testimony Chapters Order Greg Holisko (PG&E) 11:15 – 11:45 (30 min) 

Lunch  11:45 – 12:30 (45 min) 

Recorded Spending Data Chris McRoberts (PG&E) 12:30 – 2:00 (90 min) 

Break  2:00 – 2:15 (15 min) 

Phase 2 Scheduling & Filing Rebecca Katerndahl (PG&E) 2:15 – 2:55 (40 min) 

Stretch Break  2:55 – 3:00 (5 min) 

Bill Impact Calculation Ken Niemi & Ben Kolnowski 
(PG&E)  

3:00 – 3:30 (30 min) 

Summary and Wrap-Up CPUC 3:30 – 4:00 (30 min) 

 

*Subject to change 

 

join meeting 

https://cpuc.webex.com/cpuc/onstage/g.php?MTID=ef5bb0982c8457c740fb6357efc1124d7

